
Championnat Genevois GAF 2022 8. Mai 2022

OP
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G41.100Océane Grenacher 02 Bienne-Romande 2.6 1.7 9.600 2.1 9.350 2.210.20011.950 1 2 3 22.6 8.60

2 S40.800Marina Grigirov 07 FSG Montreux 2.0 1.6 9.450 1.9 9.100 2.511.30010.950 10 3 5 12.0 8.00

3 B39.000Micaela Weber 06 Gym Berner Oberl 2.0 1.0 8.900 2.1 9.400 2.2 9.55011.150 3 5 2 42.0 7.30

4 *38.500Nicola Gesser 13 Kutu Horgen 2.0 1.6 9.750 1.9 9.050 2.0 8.40011.300 2 1 6 191.6 7.50

5 *38.100Milly Janson 10 Gym Morges 1.6 1.1 9.000 1.8 8.950 2.1 9.20010.950 10 4 7 72.0 7.00

6 *37.950Lily Lehmann 08 Kutu Horgen 2.0 1.0 8.900 2.3 8.700 2.1 9.20011.150 3 5 9 72.0 7.40

7 *37.900Keira Bruderer 10 Gym Morges 2.0 1.1 8.400 1.6 9.300 1.9 9.30010.900 14 9 4 52.0 6.60

8 *37.550Aline Paul 07 FSG Fribourg 1.6 1.7 8.100 2.1 9.850 1.9 8.65010.950 10 17 1 121.6 7.30

9 *36.400Elin Mall 10 Kutu Horgen 2.0 1.1 8.700 2.0 8.050 2.0 8.55011.100 7 7 17 151.6 7.10

10 *36.350Lydia Teixeira Gonçal 10 FSG Montreux 0.0 1.0 8.350 2.0 7.200 2.1 9.65011.150 3 11 24 32.0 7.10

11 *36.050Corda Giulia 11 GymArt Puidoux 1.6 1.0 7.900 1.8 8.800 1.7 8.75010.600 26 21 8 111.6 6.10

12 *35.900Carolina Oliveira Frag 08 FSG Versoix 2.0 1.1 7.400 1.9 8.700 1.9 8.65011.150 3 27 9 120.0 6.90

13 *35.650Valerie Anliker 10 Gym Berner Oberl 2.0 1.0 8.300 1.3 8.450 1.3 8.00010.900 14 13 14 252.0 5.60

14 *35.600Leyla Mettler 08 TV Basel 1.6 1.7 8.400 1.8 7.600 2.2 9.15010.450 28 9 20 91.6 7.30

15 *35.600Lily Becker-Fahr 11 Kutu Horgen 2.0 1.1 8.300 2.0 8.250 2.0 8.05011.000 9 13 16 232.0 7.10

16 *35.500Elli Fokas 09 Gym Berner Oberl 2.0 1.0 8.500 2.0 8.000 1.8 8.15010.850 17 8 18 212.0 6.80

17 *35.100De Halleux Mathilde 09 GymArt Puidoux 1.6 1.0 8.150 1.6 7.750 1.6 8.55010.650 23 16 19 151.6 5.80

18 *35.050Délia Sorce 10 FSG Montreux 2.0 1.0 7.800 2.0 6.900 1.9 9.30011.050 8 23 27 52.0 6.90

19 35.000Sophie Niedermann 10 TV Basel 1.6 1.0 8.050 1.2 7.400 1.9 8.65010.900 14 18 22 121.6 5.70

20 34.800Laura Cristiano 09 FSG Versoix 1.6 1.1 7.900 1.3 8.650 2.0 7.40010.850 17 21 11 301.6 6.00

21 34.750Juliane Massonnet 09 FSG Cugy-Vesin 1.6 1.0 7.150 1.9 8.550 2.0 8.10010.950 10 29 13 221.6 6.50

22 34.750Milena Lachenmeier 10 TV Basel 1.6 1.0 7.400 1.8 8.650 1.9 8.05010.650 23 27 11 231.6 6.30

23 34.700Micaela Dos Santos 11 TV Basel 1.6 1.0 8.250 1.7 8.400 1.8 7.70010.350 31 15 15 271.6 6.10

24 34.000Elena Zeltner 08 Kutu Horgen 2.0 1.1 8.350 1.4 6.400 2.1 8.55010.700 21 11 30 151.6 6.60

25 33.850Ronja Lehmann 08 Kutu Wünnewil 1.6 1.1 7.800 2.1 7.550 1.9 7.70010.800 19 23 21 271.6 6.70

26 33.400Flurina Amiet 10 TV Basel 1.6 1.0 7.100 1.7 7.300 1.9 8.95010.050 32 30 23 101.6 6.20

27 33.350Cheyenne Werner 08 TV Basel 1.6 1.0 8.050 1.7 7.100 1.3 7.50010.700 21 18 25 291.6 5.60

28 33.300Thaïs Simeone 08 FSG Versoix 1.6 1.1 7.700 1.3 6.500 2.0 8.30010.800 19 26 29 201.6 6.00

29 33.100Aela Pustorino 11 Gym Morges 1.6 1.0 8.050 1.1 6.700 1.3 7.80010.550 27 18 28 261.6 5.00

30 31.950Lana Sergi 12 Gym Morges 1.6 0.7 5.800 1.2 7.000 1.2 8.50010.650 23 31 26 181.6 4.70

31 31.300Loanne Paul 09 FSG Fribourg 1.6 1.0 7.800 1.5 5.700 1.4 7.35010.450 28 23 31 311.6 5.50

32 24.550Mardela Flores Subira 08 Chêne Gym. Genè 1.6 0.8 4.250 0.5 2.550 1.9 7.35010.400 30 32 32 311.6 4.80
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Championnat Genevois GAF 2022 7. Mai 2022

P6
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G43.500Justine Dousse 02 GASF Romont 3.4 2.5 9.900 2.9 10.350 3.111.05012.200 4 6 2 3 11.90

2 S43.100Orianne Pache 06 GASF Romont 3.4 2.910.050 3.4 9.800 3.111.15012.100 6 4 8 2 12.80

3 B42.700Malin Wäffler 06 Gym Center Emm 3.4 1.9 9.950 4.1 9.850 3.810.30012.600 1 5 7 10 13.20

4 *42.550Anina Enzler 02 Gym Center Emm 1.6 2.811.650 3.8 9.650 3.610.95010.300 22 2 10 4 11.80

5 *42.350Liv Guilbert 05 AGG Lancy 3.4 1.610.800 3.2 8.500 3.310.75012.300 2 3 17 5 11.50

6 *42.350Rea Kolly 04 Kutu Wünnewil 3.4 2.7 9.700 3.1 9.950 2.910.40012.300 2 7 5 8 12.10

7 *42.250Naomi Ingold 01 Gym Center Emm 2.4 3.711.800 3.4 9.200 3.210.40010.850 17 1 12 8 12.70

8 *40.800Alissa Hanselmann 05 Turnfabrik Frauen 3.2 1.0 8.800 3.1 10.100 2.910.15011.750 8 12 3 12 10.20

9 *40.200Jorina Rutishauser 06 Turnfabrik Frauen 3.2 1.5 8.800 3.0 9.600 3.010.20011.600 10 12 11 11 10.70

10 *39.800Raja Jordi 04 TZ Oberaargau 3.4 1.8 9.350 4.1 6.550 4.011.75012.150 5 9 25 1 13.30

11 *39.700Sonja Stauffiger 98 TV Basel 2.4 0.9 8.450 2.6 10.450 2.810.10010.700 19 15 1 13 8.70

12 *39.650Maé Santisi 05 FSG Montreux 3.2 1.4 8.800 3.0 10.000 3.2 9.90010.950 15 12 4 16 10.80

13 *39.150Tabea Rieder 95 BTV Bern 3.0 2.3 9.500 4.5 8.750 3.410.55010.350 21 8 15 6 13.20

14 *38.450Daphné Déglon 06 FSG Montreux 3.2 1.0 8.900 2.7 7.850 2.8 9.95011.750 8 11 23 15 9.70

15 *38.300Lia Zuber 06 Turnfabrik Frauen 2.6 1.9 7.100 3.4 9.950 3.410.10011.150 13 21 5 13 11.30

16 *38.300Seraina Buholzer 01 Gym Berner Oberl 2.4 1.1 9.200 2.1 8.600 2.8 9.60010.900 16 10 16 21 8.40

17 *37.300Milena Vieitez 06 TZ Fürstenland 2.6 1.5 7.950 3.5 7.900 3.1 9.90011.550 11 17 22 16 10.70

18 *36.200Eléa Dufour 02 FSG Cugy-Vesin 3.2 1.3 6.400 2.9 8.500 3.310.50010.800 18 23 17 7 10.70

19 *35.450Leny Ramos Da-Veiga 04 FSG Montreux 2.4 0.9 7.700 2.9 8.000 3.1 8.60011.150 13 19 21 25 9.30

20 *35.100Aline Meyer 05 TZ Fürstenland 2.6 1.5 7.800 2.2 6.400 3.0 9.70011.200 12 18 27 18 9.30

21 *34.650Leandra Bär 06 KUTU SATUS Ust 2.0 1.1 6.600 2.8 9.200 2.2 9.0009.850 26 22 12 22 8.10

22 *34.500Carole Weidele 01 TV Basel 2.4 0.9 7.200 2.3 8.050 2.3 8.85010.400 20 20 20 23 7.90

23 34.100Naja Greuter 05 Turnfabrik Frauen 3.2 1.1 4.250 2.9 8.300 3.1 9.70011.850 7 26 19 18 10.30

24 33.700Chiara Anderes 06 Turnfabrik Frauen 1.6 1.1 5.600 3.0 9.750 3.1 8.30010.050 24 25 9 27 8.80

25 33.500Soraya Schulz 01 KUTU SATUS Ust 1.6 1.0 8.000 2.6 6.850 2.1 8.65010.000 25 16 24 24 7.30

26 32.750Ronja Gera 05 Turnfabrik Frauen 1.6 1.2 6.300 2.3 6.550 2.8 9.70010.200 23 24 25 18 7.90

27 31.300Giulia Vaccaro 04 TV Basel 1.6 0.8 4.000 1.9 9.050 2.2 8.4009.850 26 27 14 26 6.50

28 0.000Clémence Gobet 05 GASF Romont RL 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0000.000 28 28 28 28 0.00
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